w w w . a d c . c o m  •  + 1 - 9 5 2 - 9 3 8 - 8 0 8 0  •  1 - 8 0 0 - 3 6 6 - 3 8 9 1
Sp
ec
 S
h
ee
t
ClearGain® Tower-Mounted Amplifier

•	 Grounding lug
•	 PDU Cable
Ordering information: Order two per sector
You have four Bias-T options (based on connector type and orientation):
	 1.	CG0000000DFDM00	 DIN Male to BTS Port, DIN Female to ANT Port
	 2.	CG0000000DMDF00	 DIN Female to BTS Port, DIN Male to ANT Port
	 3.	CG0000000NFNM00	 N Male to BTS Port, N Female to ANT Port
	 4.	CG0000000NMNF00	 N Female to BTS Port, N Male to ANT Port
	 The Bias-Ts include:	� •	 Grounding cable/strap (length 1.5 meters)
•	 Bias-T cable; go from Bias-T to the PDU (length 14 feet)
Ordering information: Order two per sector
You have one PDU option:
	 1.	CG0000000000PEU	 Single Power PDU
	 The PDU includes:	� •	 Mounting Hardware
•	 Power Cable (length 10 meters)
•	 Alarm Cable (length 10 meters)
•	 Grounding Cable/strap (length 1.5 meters)